
JR. WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 105.0

2 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 112.9 100.0

3 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.0 95.0

4 Mia Kaaz Lansing High School 104.8 85.0

5 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 85.0

6 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.7 85.0

7 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 107.0 80.0

8 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.7 80.0

9 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 114.0 80.0

9 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 80.0

11 BROOKLYNN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.5 75.0

12 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 113.7 75.0

13 Ivy Nguyen Lansing High School 100.6 65.0

14 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 108.0 65.0

15 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 108.2 65.0

16 Sloan Winkelbauer Piper High School 98.6 45.0

Jr. Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mia Kaaz Lansing High School 104.8 190.0

2 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 112.9 185.0

3 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 170.0

4 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.0 165.0

5 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 160.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.7 160.0

7 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 155.0

8 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.7 135.0

9 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 113.7 130.0

10 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 107.0 125.0

11 BROOKLYNN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.5 125.0

12 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 114.0 110.0

13 Ivy Nguyen Lansing High School 100.6 100.0

14 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 108.0 100.0

15 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 108.2 95.0

16 Sloan Winkelbauer Piper High School 98.6 65.0

Jr. Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 130.0

2 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 112.9 120.0

3 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 105.0

4 Mia Kaaz Lansing High School 104.8 95.0

5 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.0 95.0

6 BROOKLYNN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.5 95.0

7 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.7 90.0

8 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 108.0 80.0

9 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.7 80.0

10 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 75.0

11 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 114.0 75.0

12 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 107.0 70.0

13 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 108.2 70.0

14 Ivy Nguyen Lansing High School 100.6 65.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 113.7 65.0

16 Sloan Winkelbauer Piper High School 98.6 55.0

Jr. Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nona  Archer Pembroke Hill School 112.9 405.0 10

2 Natalie Ringel Shawnee Mission North High School 110.0 375.0 8

3 Mia Kaaz Lansing High School 104.8 370.0 6

4 Morgan Laird Piper High School 112.0 355.0 4

5 Camie Blakey Gardner Edgerton High School 114.0 355.0 2

6 Kadience Womelsdorf Uniontown 106.0 335.0 1

7 Lilli Moll Ottawa High School 113.7 325.0 0

8 Tinsley Samuel Piper High School 113.7 305.0 0

9 BROOKLYNN AKERS Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 113.5 295.0 0

10 Ella Moore Fort Scott High School 107.0 275.0 0

11 Kendyl Ketter Piper High School 113.7 270.0 0

12 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 114.0 265.0 0

13 Alaina Tomlinson Bonner Springs High School 108.0 245.0 0

14 Ivy Nguyen Lansing High School 100.6 230.0 0

15 AMELIA DRESSLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 108.2 230.0 0

16 Sloan Winkelbauer Piper High School 98.6 165.0 0


